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ELA 60

Article number

Technical data

Flange material

Cuff material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

220

47

0092.0273

gA
B
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Short description

Flexible coupling for the sound and vibration damped con-
nection of ventilation ducts, DN 600

Steel, galvanised
Synthetic material
6,3 kg

6,32 kg

600 mm

710 mm

710 mm

220 mm

710 mm

710 mm

220 mm

1 piece

c
4012799922735
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710 \ 674 \ 612 \ 14 \ 597
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